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N12

Cseh Anett
Szerz6 Regina
Szentes Doéra
Liszka Eszter
Toth Eniké
Udvari Lilla
Erés Evelin
Bajzath Krisztina
N14

Rusvai Katalin
Balogh Réka
Ozsvari Eszter
Szabari Bernadett
Held Nikolett
Kiss Nikolett
Medve Livia
Konrad Krisztina
Bartus Petra
Varadi Vivien
Skovran Brigitta
F12

Rusvai Laszl6
Varadi Attila ifj.
Tabori Milan
Mohacsy Adam
Baldi Gergd
Boéta Zsombor
Horvath Adam
Bozo6 Daniel
Kucsma Levente
Bene Martin
Majoros Mihaly
Nyikes Zsombor
Vamosi Adam
Veres Gyorgy
Bota Andras
Nagy Attila

Kiss Mark

F14

Beluzsar Adam
Gal Attila

Nagy Gabor
Birincsik Péter
Nagy Viktor
Szaloki David
Czéh Tamas
Uzelman Péter
Orosz Tamas
F16

Liszka Krisztian
Szivés Daniel
Diészegi Balint
Mora Gabor
Cserki Soma
Erdélyi Martin
Kordozs Attila
Bdka Bence
Lukacsi Lérant
Bukovszki Daniel
Bihalké Tibor
F21

Fehérvari Péter

SDS
FSC
JMD
GYO
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

FSC
GYO
JMD
JMD
FSC
ESP
FSC
GYO
JMD
GYO
ESP

FSC
GYO
SDS
GYO
SDS
ESP
SDS
SDS
ESP
SDS
ESP
SDS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
FSC
FSC
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SDS

GYO
ESP
SDS
FSC
SDS
SDS
ESP
ESP

ESP

SDS

Tx

24:54
30:41
33:40
38:15
47:50
48:40
53:53
75:40

30:25
33:39
34:10
36:10
38:19
38:35
42:01
44:16
45:16
52:09
52:28

33:18
35:40
41:08
41:56
44:57
54:08
58:44
60:24
61:15
68:37
74:06
81:31
82:11
84:30
90:07
111:26
115:39

55:18
68:13
72:12
74:09
79:45
83:02
86:25
87:01
100:38

44:07
46:15
51:52
66:28
79:15
81:14
86:03
89:00
96:22
96:54
117:32

94:50

24,54
30,41
33,4
38,15
47,5
48,4
53,53
75,4

30,25
33,39

341

36,1
38,19
38,35
42,01
44,16
45,16
52,09
52,28

33,18
35,4
41,08
41,56
44,57
54,08
58,44
60,24
61,15
68,37
74,06
81,31
82,11
84,3
90,07
111,26
115,39

55,18
68,13
72,12
74,09
79,45
83,02
86,25
87,01
100,38

44,07
46,15
51,52
66,28
79,15
81,14
86,03
89
96,22
99,54
117,32

94,5

Tm

29,45
29,45
29,45
29,45
29,45
29,45
29,45
29,45

32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58
32,58

36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55
36,55

65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14
65,14

47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25
47,25

96,32

Pm

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52
38,52

56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56
56,00
56,00
56
56,00
56
56,00
56
56
56
56
56

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,27

35,36

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

75

Fa K

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95

Min

55,42
39,14
30,84
17,66
-8,27

-10,77
-25,00
-85,67

63,74
56,55
54,93
50,35
45,56
45,20
36,82
31,89
29,60
13,74
13,30

49,33
44,37
31,67
30,60
23,87

2,62
7,13
-11,15
-13,19
-29,33
-42,05
-58,25
-60,04
-64,94
77,83
-125,20
-134,43

60,42
41,15
35,22
32,29
24,31
19,00
14,20
13,07
-6,82

79,35
76,37
68,67
47,52
29,08
26,23
19,22
14,97
4,62
-0,14
-25,61

63,39

33,7
36,85

45,01

23,85
15,77
24,19
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Zentai Jozsef
Nagy Laszl6
Honfi Gabor
Bodrogi Laszlo
Urban Csaba
Honfi Gabor ifj.
Simon Péter
F35

Erdélyi Gyula
Rusvai Laszl6
Petré Géza
Sramko Tibor
Blézer Attila
Hugyecz Zoltan
Pelyhe Dénes
Varadi Zsolt
Garbacz Gabor
Kovacs Jozsef
Varadi Attila
Kiss Péter
Kocsis Laszlo
Nagy Péter
F50

Kiss Tibor
Balint Laszl6

Gombkoto Péter dr.

Perényi Janos
Kubacsek Jozsef
Ballagé Béla

HUF
SDS
ESP
SDS
JMD
TTE
EK

SDS
FSC
FSC
SDS
ESP
HUF
SDS
GYO
ESP
SDS
GYO
ESP
FSC
ESP

FSC
ESP
TTE
GYO
FSC
FSC

96:04

98:43
106:53
108:36
124:51
138:05
152:17

43:46
44:48
46:47
51:17
51:30
53:07
54:57
55:41
57:58
63:53
70:03
70:38
78:11
86:05

46:28
46:45
52:10
68:32
74:22
80:30

96,04

98,43
106,53
108,36
124,51
138,05
152,17

43,46
44,48
46,47
51,17

51,3
53,07
54,57
55,41
57,58
63,53
70,03
70,38
78,11
86,05

46,28
46,45
52,1
68,32
74,22
80,3

96,32
96,32
96,32
96,32
96,32
96,32
96,32

44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80
44,80

48,28
48,28
48,28
48,28
48,28
48,28

35,36
35,36
35,36
35,36
35,36
35,36
35,36

18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65

47,69
47,69
47,69
47,69
47,69
47,69

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

55
55
55
55
55
55

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95

61,71
59,11
50,29
48,30
30,72
15,99
0,62

79,80
77,88
74,14
65,31
65,06
61,74
58,92
57,34
53,26
42,07
29,85
29,20
14,66
-0,26

53,74
53,39
41,98
9,20
-2,72
-15,01

32,46
36,77

36,84

12,83

23,82

19,31

46,42
46,38

50,26



